
Main Stage Theme Lap Inner- Field Outer Field Survivor Tent 
Youth Tent  - (CPS-3 Tent) 

BEGINS AT MIDNIGHT
Kids Area Silent Auction Other

Time

6:00 Welcome  Welcome Clear Clear

6:30 Survivor Lap Survivor Lap

7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00 Quiet

11:30 Pajama Party w/ KDUK

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30
9:00

9:30
3-legged race (9:30-

9:45)

Rootbear Floats by DARI MART 

(10am)
10:00 Buttons the Clown

10:30
BMX Stunt Trix (Willamette 

Parking lot)
Flower box Making

11:00 TENT SITE JUDGING 10AM-12PM

11:30

12:00

12:30 Mascot Birthday Bash

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30  Royal Blue (Band) 

3:00 First table closes
3:30 Second Table Closes
4:00 $1000 Club Recognition Third table closes

4:30

5:00

5:30

END 

Blackhawk Helicopter available to 

view beginning at 9am to 11am 

(Softball Field) 

Bounce House - 

Jammin Jumps!

Buttons the Clown   

AND Flower Box 

Making presented by 

Home Depot

Visit Fire trucks & K9 

Unit 

Teen Lounge & Hang out (Open 

area)

Teen Lounge & Hang out (Open 

area)

 (Basket drop off begins 

at 12pm) Preview & 

Bidding 7-10pm

Art, button making, & family 

games in Mission Delivery Tent 6-

10pm & 8am-4pm

Coloring, Crafts, & 

Games

Team Captain Meeting @ Grand 

Stands 

WAKE UP!!! Dutch Bros. 

Lap (Support our Sponsor)

Favorite Team! Sports & 

Jersey Lap

THIS IS A TENTATIVE SCHEDULE AS OF July 15th 2012- PLEASE SEE INFO TENT AND TV SCREENS AT RELAY FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE

Celebrity Watermelon 

Eating Contest hosted by 

KDUK

Laps with your Favorite 

Mascot

Mardi Gras Lap

Closing Ceremonies & 

AWARDS

Professional Tatooing -

Availabe & Free only to 

Survivors (3-10pm Friday & 

10am-6pm Saturday)

Flashback to the 80's

Limbo & Twister

Fire trucks & K9 Unit 

Mascot Tug of War & 

Photos

Mascots Begin Arriving  

- Photographers begin 

taking photos

$1000 Recognition Laps 

(Say thank you to our club 

members!)

Hawaiian Lap

Three Way Street (Band)

Rootdown (Band)

Dance Party (Cupid Shuffle, 

Electric Slide, Jump on it)

Zumba

Bulls on Parade (Band)

Leo London (Band)

Midnight Movie Midnight Movie 

Survivor& Caregiver 

Recognition 

The Wonderful World of 

DISNEY!

SUPER HERO'S fighting 

cancer 

Crazy Hat

Quiet

Last Chance Pick up

SURVIVOR CELEBRATION  - 

immediately following the 

survivor lap 

Flashback to the 80's

Closing Ceremonies & 

AWARDS
CLOSED

Fight back Ceremony

CLOSED

Water balloon toss & 

Ice block melting 

contest - BRING YOUR 

TEAM!

Water balloon toss & 

Ice block melting 

contest - BRING YOUR 

TEAM!

CPS- 3  5pm -9 pm

Wii Game - Just Dance

CLOSED

Silent Auction opens at 

8am & Bidding begins

Luminaria Ceremony

Closed - CPS-3 Study 5pm-9pm 

X Fit by DAC

Yogalates by Erin Piibor

Survivor Check-in 3:00pm

Wii - Games

Casino Games

Jazzercize by Springfield 

Jazzercise 

CLOSED

Bounce House opens 

through 5:30pm 

CLOSEDGlow Lap! (Bring your own 

glow sticks)

Scavenger hunt

Midnight Movie

PAYMENT

REVERSE DIRECTION! 

Pancake Breakfast organized & 

served by Les Schwab Tire 

Factory (7-9am)

Karaoke Contest

Relax for Relay (LMT's & 

Massage Students from LCC)

CLOSED

Pajama & Snuggies

Scavenger Hunt- Hosted by the 

Mission Delivery/ Quality of Life 

tent

Star Party Presented by the 

Eugene Astronomical Society  

(behind grand stands)

Midnight Movie


